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Type
CRA (DB)

CRA (DB)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)
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Filing
No.
5/2026

7/2026

49/2026

53/2026

56/2026

57/2026

65/2026

69/2026

36/2026

57/2026

37/2026

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 08-01-2026 To 08-01-2026~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

BABAR ALI
Mobile:9830621807
Email:MRITYUNJOY2009@GMAIL.COM

SAMIM HOWLADER @ SHAMIM HOWLADAR @

BACHHA KHAN
Mobile:9433014080
Email:ADV.GIASUL@GMAIL.COM

RANI BEGUM AND ORS.
Mobile:6290630087
Email:SKEJAZNES@GMAIL.COM

MD IDRISH ALI @ IDRISH ALI
Mobile:9528211459

Email:MUHAMMEDTEHASINREJA@GMAIL.COM

MAYUKH BISWAS
Mobile:9883414668
Email:SONALIDAS550@GMAIL.COM

RAKIM SK
Mobile:9804639668
Email: ARUPSKYHOT@GMAIL.COM

DILIP HALDER AND ORS.
Mobile: 7980641436
Email:ADVRAJADAS1436@GMAIL.COM

RAKESH MISTRI
Mobile:9804757819
Email:BUSWARUPBISWAS22 @GMAIL.COM

SAYAN SINGHA BABU
Mobile:9836872130
Email:PRSSLEGAL@GMAIL.COM

PINTU HALDER
Mobile:9635433471
Email:KALU93HALDER@GMAIL.COM

SUBHASIS MANNA @ LALA

Name of Learned
Advocate

MRITYUNJOY
CHATTERJEE

GIASUL ISLAM

MD. EJAZ AKHTER

MD TEHASIN REJA

SONALI DAS

ARUP KUMAR

BHOWMICK

RAJA DAS

NUPUR

CHAUDHURI

PARTHA GHOSH

KALU HALDER

SAHIL KABIR

Compliance
By Date

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

28-01-2026

29-01-2026

28-01-2026

List of Defect(s)

PETITIONERS NAME MISMATCHED WITH
VAKALATNAMA

NAME MISMATCHED WITH PETITION,
VAKALATNAMA AND C/C

1. VICTIM ID DISCLOSE

VICTIM IDENTITY DISCLOSED IN THE FIR
AND CHARGE SHEET

NAME OF THE HUSBAND OF THE VICTIM
CAN NOT BE DISCLOSED.

CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING PT.N
NO

1) ... CLARIFIATION NEEDED REGARDING PS
CASE DETAILS OR YEAR OF FIR AT WHOLE
PETITION...

1) ... VICTIM IDENTIY DISCLOSED AT
PETITION ( REMOVE PROPERLY)

1. PS CASE DATE NOT MENTIONED
2. NAME OF CORRECTIONAL HOMNE NOT
MENTIONED

BAIL REFUSAL ORDER OF LOWER COURT IS
INCOMPLETE

TRAIL COURT CASE NUMBER DIFFERENTLY
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Case
Type

(NDPS)

CRM

(NDPS)

CRR

CRR

CRR

MAT

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

45/2026

82/2026

104/2026

105/2026

28/2026

322/2026

331/2026

343/2026

348/2026

366/2026

481/2026

Name of Petitioner

Mobile:9830008339
Email: SHRAMANSARKAR@GMAIL.COM

RAHUL SONI AND ANR.
Mobile:9064469199
Email:MANOJITDEBNATH.IN@GMAIL.COM

BIKASH RAJBHAR
Mobile:9830185441
Email:AMAJITDE7 @GMAIL.COM

RAJKUMAR SAHA AND OTHERS
Mobile:7076357876
Email:SCHOLAR.MOJAFFAR@GMAIL.COM

RAMAN BHARDWAJ
Mobile:9432336618
Email:SATABDIADVOCATE@GMAIL.COM

SWAONI BHATTACHARJEE
Mobile:9874079925
Email:SHUVRO.P.LAHIRI@GMAIL.COM

SK. AYNAL
Mobile:9007403779
Email: SKABDULLAMONDAL108@GMAIL.COM

RABINDRANATH DAS AND ANR.
Mobile: 9732350277
Email: ALLENFELIX752@GMAIL.COM

MPS GREENERY DEVELOPERS LTD AND ORS.
Mobile:9432169344
Email: CHOWDHURYKAUSHIK.ADV@GMAIL.COM

ATIKUR RAHAMAN MONDAL
Mobile:9547894874
Email:HABIB.HIGH.786@GMAIL.COM

KESHRAMBHA VIDYASAGAR VIDYABHABAN (H.S.)
AND ANR.

Mobile:9433024887
Email:UJJALRAYLAWYER@GMAIL.COM

TANMAY MONDAL AND ORS.
Mobile:8585883398
Email:HINDRANIL444@GMAIL.COM

Name of Learned
Advocate

MANOJIT

DEBNATH

AMAJIT DE

MOHAFFAR SK

SATABDI NASKAR

SHUVRO PROKASH
LAHIRI

SK. ABDULLA
MONDAL

ALLEN FELIX

KAUSHIK
CHOWDHURY

HABIBUR
RAHAMAN

SK. ABDUR RAHIM

INDRANIL HALDER

Compliance
By Date

28-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

28-01-2026

27-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

29-01-2026

28-01-2026

List of Defect(s)

MENTIONED IN DIFFERENT PLACES AT THE
PETITION

PROPER POSTAL SERVICE DELIVERY REPORT
NOT ATTACHED

WRONG COURT MENTIONED IN THIS
PETITION

CRPC IS NEEDED AS SECTION CONNECTED
TOIPCIS GIVEN INTHE F.IL.R

CHIEF ADDRESSING IS WRONG.

REMOVE WRIT CAUSE TITLE

ACT DOES NOT TALLY ACCORDING TO
COURT.

HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE ADDRESSING IS
WRONG.

RESPONDENT 1 DISTRICT WRONG

RESPONDENT NO 1, 5 AND 6 PINCODE ARE
WRONG.

ADVOCATE'S AUTHORIZATION IS REQUIRED
IN PRAYER PAGE.

1.ADV AND PET. SIGN IS MISSING AT PRAYER
PAGE NO.7



Sl Case Filing Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type [\ Advocate By Date

23 WPA 518/2026 MAMUDA BEGUM SOUVIK GHOSH 28-01-2026 ACT RELATED PROBLEM
Mobile:9073584107
Email:ADV.GHOSHSOUVIK@GMAIL.COM

Printed On 09-01-2026



